2021-09-05 : Nice - Auron

Race results : Toutes
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Benoit
Tony
Timo
Maxime
Régis
Jerome
Gatien
Julien
Julien
Jacques
Arthur
Lionel
Nicolas
Paul
Cyprien
Emmanuel
Matt
Florian
Thibault
Quentin
Sebastien
David
Florian
Pascal
Lucas
Cyril
Nathael
Christopher
Jérbme
Nicolas
Jean-Philippe
Jordan
Marvin
Emiliano
Christophe
Joél
Philippe
Patrick
Clement
Thibault
Sebastien
Pierre
Cyrille
Jules
Samuel
Philippe
Jean Ousmane
Jean-Michel
Freddy
Thomas
Lionel
David
Philippe
Arnaud
Pierre Alexandre
Ludovic
Eric
Emmanuel
Robert
Cédric

CULIEZ
MEZURE
Bottin

FOLCO
Berthet
LEMOINE
Favard
PLUMER
BRUN
Robbins
GUINEFOLEAU
ISSACK
Becchetti
CORNILLEAU
Virieux
BAYLET
PAYANY
BONNET
VIARENGO
FERRARO
FABRI
RAYNAUD
ROUX
PETERS
GARNERO
BOULENGER
MARQUET
GRULICH

LE BELICARD
FROSSARD
VALENT
DECKER
Baraer
AMALBERTI
MENEI
Ercolanelli
TUFFET
BENLAKHAL
EVENNOU
RENOUD
GONZALES
MARECHAL
RAYEBOIS
HUMBERT
GUINEFOLEAU
Boudeville
Sene
BACHOT
VASSEUR
DESROCHES
SERRE-COMBE
MANCHERON
GONZALES
BOURGEOIS
BARALE
PASZTERNAK
GASTAUD
PORTMANN
CORDIER
Waymel

TEAM RVF

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

VTT Levens

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Istres Sports Cyclisme

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Métropole Nice Coéte d'Azur sports
Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cap d'All VTT

Team Bike Shop

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Team Bordighera
CSPMercantour

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Team Bike Shop

Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cyclo Club le rouret

Carros Team Cycliste

Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Ceramica GC

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
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S3

V3
V4
V2
SV3

S1
S2
S3
V3
V2
Sv1
S1

SV5
V3
SV3
V3
V3
S3
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V4
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Sv2
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V3
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FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

03:01:23.494
03:02:50.717
03:03:30.419
03:04:16.780
03:04:27.285
03:04:34.171
03:05:21.029
03:05:49.152
03:07:01.051
03:08:24.283
03:08:25.709
03:09:06.363
03:09:09.548
03:10:12.637
03:11:03.549
03:11:13.888
03:11:16.803
03:11:18.458
03:11:19.657
03:11:23.461
03:11:28.921
03:11:30.575
03:11:41.390
03:11:47.242
03:12:09.513
03:12:10.320
03:12:52.834
03:12:53.186
03:12:54.861
03:13:09.667
03:13:13.823
03:13:14.403
03:13:21.743
03:13:55.345
03:14:00.391
03:14:04.920
03:14:11.826
03:14:18.381
03:14:18.919
03:14:28.494
03:14:39.515
03:15:02.654
03:15:39.855
03:16:15.815
03:17:45.601
03:18:07.872
03:18:11.986
03:18:48.629
03:19:34.411
03:19:56.559
03:20:07.746
03:21:18.548
03:22:05.241
03:22:41.511
03:23:28.182
03:25:08.597
03:25:47.226
03:26:15.762
03:27:48.959
03:29:23.646
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Jean-Pierre
Léo
Guillaume
Marc
Aurelia
Patrice
Romain
Franck
Alexandre
David
Philippe
Richard
Joél

BRAULT
Armand
FERRO
ROBERT
BORIO
VERNOCCHI
Grippi
MARECHAL
Maere
BOUGAIN
DEBRAS
Robbins
Ferrara

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Longo Trail

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Ceramica GC

Team Bike Shop
Vélo Sprint Biotois
ASVM

Carros Team Cycliste
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03:32:45.449
03:33:18.803
03:38:20.049
03:38:23.501
03:40:57.577
03:43:19.102
03:48:54.403
04:00:19.752
04:00:50.542
04:01:50.077
04:03:21.208
04:04:51.696
04:06:01.196



