

# 2021-09-05 : Nice - Auron



Race results : Toutes

<b>1</b>	<b>Benoît</b>	<b>CULIEZ</b>	<b>TEAM RVF</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>03:01:23.494</b>
2	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	03:02:50.717
3	Timo	Bottin	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	03:03:30.419
4	Maxime	FOLCO	VTT Levens	S1	03:04:16.780
<b>5</b>	<b>Régis</b>	<b>Berthet</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>S2</b>	<b>03:04:27.285</b>
6	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	03:04:34.171
<b>7</b>	<b>Gatien</b>	<b>Favard</b>	<b>Istres Sports Cyclisme</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>03:05:21.029</b>
8	Julien	PLUMER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	03:05:49.152
9	Julien	BRUN	Cavigal Nice Sports	S1	03:07:01.051
<b>10</b>	<b>Jacques</b>	<b>Robbins</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>J</b>	<b>03:08:24.283</b>
11	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	03:08:25.709
12	Lionel	ISSACK	Métropole Nice Côte d'Azur sports	E	03:09:06.363
13	Nicolas	Becchetti	Sprinter Club de Nice	S2	03:09:09.548
<b>14</b>	<b>Paul</b>	<b>CORNILLEAU</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>S3</b>	<b>03:10:12.637</b>
15	Cyprien	Virieux	Union Cycliste Grassoise	S3	03:11:03.549
16	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	03:11:13.888
17	Matt	PAYANY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	03:11:16.803
18	Florian	BONNET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	03:11:18.458
19	Thibault	VIARENGO	Cap d'Ail VTT	S3	03:11:19.657
20	Quentin	FERRARO	Team Bike Shop	E	03:11:23.461
21	Sebastien	FABRI	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V3	03:11:28.921
<b>22</b>	<b>David</b>	<b>RAYNAUD</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V4</b>	<b>03:11:30.575</b>
23	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	03:11:41.390
24	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	03:11:47.242
25	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	03:12:09.513
26	Cyril	BOULENGER	Sprinter Club de Nice	S1	03:12:10.320
27	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	03:12:52.834
28	Christopher	GRULICH	Sprinter Club de Nice	S3	03:12:53.186
29	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	03:12:54.861
30	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	03:13:09.667
31	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	SV1	03:13:13.823
32	Jordan	DECKER	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	03:13:14.403
33	Marvin	Baraer	Union Cycliste Grassoise	J	03:13:21.743
<b>34</b>	<b>Emiliano</b>	<b>AMALBERTI</b>	<b>Team Bordighera</b>	<b>SV5</b>	<b>03:13:55.345</b>
35	Christophe	MENEI	CSPMercantour	V3	03:14:00.391
36	Joël	Ercolanelli	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	03:14:04.920
37	Philippe	TUFFET	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V3	03:14:11.826
38	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V3	03:14:18.381
39	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	03:14:18.919
40	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	03:14:28.494
41	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	03:14:39.515
42	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S3	03:15:02.654
43	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Team Bike Shop	V2	03:15:39.855
44	Jules	HUMBERT	Ceramica GC	S3	03:16:15.815
45	Samuel	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	03:17:45.601
46	Philippe	Boudeville	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	03:18:07.872
47	Jean Ousmane	Sene	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	03:18:11.986
48	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	03:18:48.629
49	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:19:34.411
50	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	03:19:56.559
51	Lionel	SERRE-COMBE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:20:07.746
52	David	MANCHERON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	03:21:18.548
53	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	03:22:05.241
54	Arnaud	BOURGEOIS	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	03:22:41.511
55	Pierre Alexandre	BARALE	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	03:23:28.182
56	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	03:25:08.597
57	Eric	GASTAUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	A4	03:25:47.226
58	Emmanuel	PORTMANN	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV2	03:26:15.762
59	Robert	CORDIER	Ceramica GC	SV4	03:27:48.959
60	Cédric	Waymel	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	V3	03:29:23.646

# 2021-09-05 : Nice - Auron



61	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	03:32:45.449
62	Léo	Armand	Longo Trail	E	03:33:18.803
63	Guillaume	FERRO	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S4	03:38:20.049
64	Marc	ROBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	03:38:23.501
<b>65</b>	<b>Aurelia</b>	<b>BORIO</b>	-	<b>F</b>	<b>03:40:57.577</b>
66	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	03:43:19.102
67	Romain	Grippi	-	S4	03:48:54.403
68	Franck	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	SV5	04:00:19.752
69	Alexandre	Maere	-	S3	04:00:50.542
70	David	BOUGAIN	Team Bike Shop	SV4	04:01:50.077
71	Philippe	DEBRAS	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	04:03:21.208
72	Richard	Robbins	ASVM	A5	04:04:51.696
73	Joël	Ferrara	Carros Team Cycliste	S4	04:06:01.196